H
A
N
N
AY
R
E
E

Notes:
1. Reel models and capacities shown are for standard drag applications; for vertical lift
applications consult factory.
2. Other sizes, from standard components, available on request.
Hose Capacity of Reel Model Reel Dimensions Approx. Roller
feet Number inches Weight Assy
m. mm. lb. Supplied on
kg. Standard
Models
I.D. (in) 3/8″ 1/2″ 3/4″ 1″ 11/4″ 11/2″
I.D. (mm) 10 13 19 25 32 38
O.D. (in) 3/4″ 7/8″ 19/32″ 19/16″ 113/16″ 21/16″ A N/A B C D E N/E F N/F G N/G H N/H N/X X Y NET SHIP
O.D. (mm) 19 22 33 40 46 52
25 25 – – – – N716-14-16C – 10 4 8 – – 17.62 – 11.75 – 16.12 – 9.12 8 – – 52 87 N204
8 8 – – – – – 254 102 203 – – 448 – 298 – 409 – 232 203 – – 24 39
35 35 – – – – N716-16-17C 9.25 10 4 10.5 17.5 18.62 18.5 13.25 11.75 17.75 17 9.88 9.12 8 4.5 14.5 55 90 N204
11 11 – – – – 235 254 102 267 445 473 470 337 298 451 432 251 232 203 114 368 25 41
50 50 – – – – N716-19-20J 9.25 10 4 10.5 18 19.5 20.75 13.25 11.75 19.75 20 10.38 10.62 8 4.5 15 64 99 N204
15 15 – – – – 235 254 102 267 457 495 527 337 298 502 508 264 270 203 114 381 29 45
65 65 – – – – N716-23-24J 9.25 10 4 15.5 23.25 24.38 23.75 13.25 11.75 23.88 24 12.5 12.62 8 4.5 20.25 79 114 N204
20 20 – – – – 235.0 254 101.6 393.7 590.6 619.3 603.3 342.9 298.5 606.6 609.6 317.5 320.5 203 114 514 36 52
75 75 – – – – N716-25-26B 9.25 10 4 15.5 25 26.12 25.25 13.25 11.75 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 8 4.5 22 90 125 N204
23 23 – – – – 235 254 102 394 635 663 641 337 298 657 660 343 346 203 114 559 41 57
100 100 – – – – N718-25-26G 11.25 12 6 15.5 25 26.12 25.25 15.25 13.75 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 10 6.5 22 96 131 N206
30 30 – – – – 286 305 152 394 635 663 641 387 349 657 660 343 346 254 165 559 44 59
– – 25 15 – – N816-19-20J 9.25 10 4 10.5 18 19.5 20.75 14.75 13.25 19.75 20 10.38 10.62 8 4.5 15 63 98 N204
– – 8 5 – – 235 254 102 267 457 495 527 375 337 502 508 264 270 203 114 381 29 44
– – 50 25 – – N816-23-24J 9.25 10 4 10.5 23.25 24.38 23.75 14.75 13.25 23.88 24 12.5 12.62 8 4.5 20.25 81 116 N204
– – 15 8 – – 235 254 102 267 591 619 603 375 337 607 610 318 321 203 114 514 37 53
– – 60 35 – – N816-25-26B 9.25 10 4 10.5 25 26.12 25.25 14.75 13.25 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 8 4.5 22 96 131 N204
– – 18 11 – – 235 254 102 267 635 663 641 375 337 657 660 343 346 203 114 559 44 59
– – 70 50 – – N818-25-26B 11.25 12 6 10.5 25 26.12 25.25 16.75 15.25 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 10 6.5 22 102 137 N206
– – 21 15 – – 286 305 152 267 635 663 641 425 387 657 660 343 346 254 165 559 46 62
– – – – 40 25 922-23-24B 15.25 – 10 – 23.25 25.25 – 24 – 23.88 – 12.5 – – 10.5 20.25 104 139 R310
– – – – 12 8 387 – 254 – 591 641 – 610 – 607 – 318 – – 267 514 47 63
– – – – 50 40 920-25-26A 13.25 – 8 – 25 27 – 22.75 – 25.88 – 13.5 – – 8.5 22 127 162 R308